Concrete mixers
Pan type mixer, 55-C0199/9A supplied with 2 wheels as standard
Pan type models have been selected for laboratory use, to prepare concrete specimens and samples. They assure the best uniformity and
efficient mixing. 55-C0199/9A model is supplied complete with additional interchangeable mixing paddle, particularly suitable for low
slump concrete, wheels and drawbar.
55-C0199/11 and 55-C0199/20 models can be completed with optional wheels and drawbar. See accessories.
The drum type model 55-C0196/2 is more suitable for field use to prepare low-medium strength specimens.
Pan type models 55-C0199/9A, 55-C0199/11, 55-C0199/20
Vertical axle forced mixers
Gearbox in oil bath
Ease in discharge operation, adjustable in height
Separate 4” wheel and drawbar available (as optional for 55-C0199/11 and 55-C0199/20 models only)
General description
Main features
• EN 12390-2
Standards
PAN TYPE MODELS
Specifications
Model 55-
C0199/9A
C0199/9AY
C0199/9AZ
C0199/11
C0199/11Z
C0199/20
C0199/20Z
Pan cap. (l) 130 200 300
Mixing cap. (l) 90 110-120 160-200
Power (kW) 2 3 5.5
Overall dimensions (lxdxh) mm 850x800x1250 1100x850x1200 1250x1200x1300
Weight approx. (kg) 100 260 340
DRUM TYPE MODEL
Model 55-C0196/2
Pan cap. (l) 130
Mixing cap. (l) 96
Power (W) 370
Overall dimensions
(lxdxh) cm 120x70x130
Weight approx. (kg) 60
Pan type mixer, 55-C0199/11 showed complete with accessory 55-
C0199/R1 4â€ ​ wheels and drawbar.
Pan type mixer, 55-C0199/20 shoved complete with accessory 55-
C0199/R1 4â€ ​ wheels and drawbar.
Drum type mixer, 55-C0196/2
55-C0196/2
Drum type concrete mixer, 130 l pan cap., 96 l mixing cap. 230 V, 50 Hz, 1 Ph
55-C0199/11
Pan type mixer. Pan capacity 200l, mixing capacity110l. Power 3 kW. 380-400V/50Hz/3ph
55-C0199/11Z
Pan type mixer. Pan capacity 200l, mixing capacity110l, reversible rotation. Power 3 kW. 220V/60Hz/3ph
55-C0199/20
Pan type mixer. Pan capacity 300l, mixing capacity200l. Power 5,5 kW. 380-400V/50Hz/3ph
55-C0199/20Z
Pan type mixer. Pan capacity 300l, mixing capacity200l, reversible rotation. Power 5,5 kW. 220V/60Hz/3ph
55-C0199/9A
Pan type mixer. Pan capacity 130l, mixing capacity90l. Power 2 kW. 230V/50Hz/1ph
55-C0199/9AY
Pan type mixer. Pan capacity 130l, mixing capacity90l. Power 2 kW. 220V/60Hz/1ph
55-C0199/9AZ
Pan type mixer. Pan capacity 130l, mixing capacity90l. Power 2 kW. 110V/60Hz/1ph
Products
55-C0199/R1
4" wheels and drawbar for mixer series 55-C0199/11and 55-C0199/20
Accessories and consumables